
XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

MAINROUND

ROUND   6

GROUP   M I

MATCH   61

100717061-14-1/2

Seoul

24/07/2010  17:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

GLASER Laure

ZAPF Marlene

SCHULZE Luisa

HILDEBRAND Pia

MULLER Franziska

GROSSMANN Ina

SCHIRMER Maike

BONIGHAUSEN P

PREIS Lisa marie

KURZKE Nele

SCHMELE Caroline

FISCHER Aline

NAIDZINAVICIUS K

KOCKLER Jessica

WENZL Julia

LEPPERT Anika

GLASER Laure

KURZKE Nele

KOCKLER Jessica

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1

12

16

0/1

0/3

1/1

1/1

1/3

0/2

3/11

7/14

1/1

8/15

2/4

2/3

1/1

1/2

1/3

1/2

1/1

9/16

4/14

4/14

1/1

3/6

0/1

3/4

1/2

8/14

3/4

3/4

2/2

0/1

1/2

0/1

3/6

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

2/2

0/2

2/4

0/1

2/4

2/5

4/7

3/4

6/9

0/1

4/7

1/6

1/1

4/9

2/5

0/2

25/51

0/1

15/34

3/5

18/40

0.0%

 57.1%

 75.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

  0.0%

 57.1%

 16.7%

0.0%

0.0%

100%

0.0%

 44.4%

0.0%

 40.0%

  0.0%

 49.0%

  0.0%

 44.1%

 60.0%

 45.0%

1

3

1

5

2

3

2

1

1

6

2

17

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

GERMANY(GER)

(COURT PLAYER)

3

9

8

3

2

6

4

4

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

11

16

14

6

4

 27.3%

 56.3%

 57.1%

 50.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:00:22

00:59:51

00:32:47

00:00:00

00:57:25

00:02:30

00:59:55

00:52:34

00:00:00

00:57:48

00:12:41

00:00:00

00:48:36

00:01:50

00:11:57

00:15:44

00:00:22

00:57:48

00:01:50

TIME
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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

MAINROUND

ROUND   6

GROUP   M I

MATCH   61

100717061-14-2/2

Seoul

24/07/2010  17:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

KARAULA Marija

TOMAC Marta

POLJAK Anita

SIMICIC Matea

RAJIC Ana

VIDOVIC Jelena

GRMOJA Nikolina

RONGRAC Iva

JAJCEVIC Ana

GUGIC Anamarila

JANKOVIC Natasa

MILIC Marija

ZDERIC Marta

JEZIC Katarina

OSTARIJAS Petra

FRANKOVIC Lana

KARAULA Marija

ZDERIC Marta

Total

Total  

1

2

3

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1

16

1/6

1/5

4/10

1/3

7/24

6/9

6/9

2/2

1/1

0/1

0/1

3/4

2/3

2/3

10/15

4/13

4/13

0/1

1/5

0/1

1/7

0/1

4/11

4/12

0/1

1/1

1/2

2/5

2/5

0/1

0/1

3/4

0/1

0/1

3/6

0/1

1/2

1/3

3/8

1/1

0/1

0/2

4/10

1/5

9/19

3/4

1/4

0/1

22/55

0/2

17/40

17/42

0.0%

 37.5%

0.0%

0.0%

100%

  0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

 40.0%

0.0%

 20.0%

 47.4%

0.0%

 75.0%

 25.0%

  0.0%

 40.0%

  0.0%

 42.5%

 40.5%

1

1

2

1

1

1

5

2

2

1

1

1

3

16

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

7

10

1

1

3

8

4

3

1

2

2

1

5

1

2

1

1

2 24

15

7

2

1

6

 29.2%

 66.7%

 14.3%

 50.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:02:09

00:35:58

00:00:00

00:08:34

00:12:47

00:02:52

00:47:50

00:27:26

00:42:57

00:00:00

00:42:56

00:38:51

00:57:51

00:48:37

00:29:36

00:15:36

00:02:09

00:57:51

TIME

CROATIA(CRO)
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7M 7M

7M 7M

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF

Copyright: Chinese Handball Association E-mail: handball@126.com 

IHF Official System

GER CRO

:12 8

CRO GER

:22 25

ROUND    6 MATCH    61 100717061-21-1/1

1st Half

2nd Half
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2
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19
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2
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5

2
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3
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2
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7
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5
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7
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7
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5
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2
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2
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3
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3

2

2
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10
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5

7

2
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2
2
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2
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2
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5

15
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15
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2

11
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   61 100717061-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 GLASER Laure 2 ZAPF Marlene 3 SCHULZE Luisa 4 HILDEBRAND Pia 5 MULLER Franziska 6 GROSSMANN Ina 7 SCHIRMER Maike 10 BONIGHAUSEN P 

11 PREIS Lisa marie 12 KURZKE Nele 13 SCHMELE Caroline 14 FISCHER Aline 15 NAIDZINAVICIUS K 16 KOCKLER Jessica 17 WENZL Julia 18 LEPPERT Anika 

CROATIA

 1 KARAULA Marija  2 TOMAC Marta  3 POLJAK Anita  6 SIMICIC Matea  7 RAJIC Ana  8 VIDOVIC Jelena  9 GRMOJA Nikolina  10 RONGRAC Iva

 11 JAJCEVIC Ana  13 GUGIC Anamarila  14 JANKOVIC Natasa  15 MILIC Marija  16 ZDERIC Marta  17 JEZIC Katarina  18 OSTARIJAS Petra  19 FRANKOVIC Lana

GERMANY

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

3/6 1/2

0/0 0/0

2/4 3/6

3/5

1/4

5/9

3/5

5/7

1/2

0/4

2/5

1/34/11

0/1

1/6

2/8

3/4

6/8

1/6

 1 GLASER Laure

 12 KURZKE Nele

 16 KOCKLER Jessica

 1 KARAULA Marija

 16 ZDERIC Marta

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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0/2   5/5     2/2

1/6   5/8     1/6
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1/1             0/1
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1/1   0/2     1/4

4/6   4/4     3/6

1/6   1/1     
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